Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2017/2613(DEA)

Exemption for lead in bearing shells and bushes for certain

refrigerant-containing compressors

Supplementing 2008/0240(COD)

Subject

3.40.06 Electronics, electrotechnical industries, ICT, robotics
3.70.13 Dangerous substances, toxic and radioactive wastes (storage,

transport)

Key events
13/03/2017

13/03/2017

15/03/2017

25/04/2017

23/05/2017

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Council

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2017)01521


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2008/0240(COD)&l=en
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/actes_delegues/2017/01521/COM_ADL(2017)01521_EN.pdf

